
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= COLONIAL
MORTGAGE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198207020000
70740

07/02/1982
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NUTUAL
SV ASOC

45 733

198207020000
71180

07/02/1982
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST MUTUAL
SV ASOC

45 732

198211300001
39770

11/30/1982
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

47 596

198209170001
07950

09/17/1982
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 830 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO
2216, PAGE
872

198211100001
28910

11/10/1982
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 359 Other:REAL
BOOK 423,
PAGE 776


