Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198207020000 70740	07/02/1982 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NUTUAL SV ASOC	45	733				
198207020000 71180	07/02/1982 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST MUTUAL SV ASOC	45	732				
198211300001 39770	11/30/1982 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	47	596				
198209170001 07950	09/17/1982 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	830				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 2216, PAGE 872
198211100001 28910	11/10/1982 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	47	359				Other:REAL BOOK 423, PAGE 776